Mm

BREAKFAST




FRESH JUICES (12 oz) 85

Orange, grapefruit, tomato or carrot

YOGURT 140

Natural or strawberry with fruit

TROPICAL FRUIT PLATTER 155

Fruit variety

Citong LogredfierTf
J

GRANOLA 70
COTTAGE CHEESE 75
MIXED FRESH FRUIT 75
ICE CREAM SCOOP 75

Bovendf £ Gevent
=5

CEREAL 115
Oatmeal, Corn Flakes, Special K, All Bran, Bran Flakes,
Corn Pops, Zucaritas, Choco Krispis or Froot Loops

BASKET OF MEXICAN SWEET BREAD 95

Three pieces

FRENCH TOAST (2) OR PANCAKES (3) 155

Menuitems at all Pueblo Bonito Resorts are trans fat-free.
Prices are in Mexican Currency. Tax included, service not included.




Eors £ @'W%

EGGS ANY STYLE
Two scrambled eggs, fried, boiled or poached
with ham, bacon or sausage

MOTULENOS EGGS
Two Poached eggs in tomato sauce with pea
and fried plantain

"PUEBLO BONITO"STYLE EGGS
Two fried eggs over ham slices and Chihuahua cheese,
covered with molcajete sauce

RANCHERO STYLE EGGS
Two fried eggs on a crispy corn tortilla and
dipped in hot sauce

SHRIMP OMELETTE

Peppers sauce and hash brown

LOW-CALORIE OMELETTE

Three egg whites, spinach, vegetables
and cottage cheese

HAM AND CHEESE OMELETTE

(Three eggs) with fried beans and hash brown potatoes

MUSHROOM OMELETTE

(Three eggs) with fried beans and hash brown potatoes

205

205

210

175

220

215

205

205

Menu items at all Pueblo Bonito Resorts are trans fat-free.

Prices are in Mexican Currency. Tax included, service not included.




Speeiniling

ENCHILADAS POTOSINAS (3 pieces)

Red corn tortilla stuffed with fresh cheese, served with
guajillo chili sauce, beans, avocado and cream

CHILAQUILES (8.3 07)

Fried tortillas with red or green sauce with cheese

CHILAQUILES WITH CHICKEN (8.3 0z)

Fried tortillas with red or green sauce, cheese
and shredded chicken

SINALOA COMBINATION

Chilorio (2.3 0z) with two eggs, corn tamal,
poblano pepper “rajas” and refried beans
with grilled cheese

RANCH'S COMBINATION

Mexican style chorizo, chilaquiles, eggs to taste,
refried beans and panela cheese

BENEDICT EGGS

Two poached eggs on a toasted English muffin
with Canadian bacon and topped with
Hollandaise sauce

SALMONCITO CROISSANT
Croissant filled with cream cheese, chives and
slices smoked salmon with green asparagus

EGG CROISSANT

Ham, American cheese and bacon

MEXICAN-STYLE MACHACA
3 o0z of shredded dried beef sautéed with
tomatoes, onions and chili

CREPES TRIO

Crepes stuffed with chicken, "rajas Poblanas”
and corns, served with a creamy poblano
pepper sauce and au gratin

200

205

210

260

240

215

215

210

270

200

Menuitems at all Pueblo Bonito Resorts are trans fat-free.
Prices are in Mexican Currency. Tax included, service notincluded.




Speeiniling

THE GORDITAS COMBINATION 200
Three Sourdough crispy Tortilla stuffed with chilorio,
chicharronin green sauce and potato with chorizo,

beans and molcajete sauce

CHIVITO 200
Brioche bread, lettuce, tomato, fried egg,

turkey jam, mozzarella cheese and mayonnaise,
accompanied by lyonesse potato

Aol G

HAM 2.3 0z 90
BACON 2.3 0z 95
SAUSAGE 2.3 0z 90
CHORIZO 2.3 0z 100
CHILORIO 2.3 0z 110
HASH BROWN POTATOES 4 oz 80
REFRIED BEANS 4.8 oz 80

COFFEE, TEA OR MILK 80
COCOA OR CHOCOLATE MILK 95
MILK SHAKES 130

Menuitems at all Pueblo Bonito Resorts are trans fat-free.
Prices are in Mexican Currency. Tax included, service notincluded.




