



Juices, Fruits and Yogust



FRESH JUICES (12 oz) Orange, grapefruit, tomato or carrot	85
YOGURT Natural or strawberry with fruit	140
TROPICAL FRUIT PLATTER Fruit variety	155

Extras Ingredients

GRANOLA	70
COTTAGE CHEESE	75
MIXED FRESH FRUIT	75
ICE CREAM SCOOP	75

Breads & Cereals

CEREAL	115
Oatmeal, Corn Flakes, Special K, All Bran, Bran Flakes,	
Corn Pops, Zucaritas, Choco Krispis or Froot Loops	
BASKET OF MEXICAN SWEET BREAD	95
Three pieces	
EDENCH TOAST (2) OD DANCAKES (3)	155

Menu items at all Pueblo Bonito Resorts are trans fat-free. Prices are in Mexican Currency. Tax included, service not included.

Eggs & Omelettes



EGGS ANY STYLE Two scrambled eggs, fried, boiled or poached with ham, bacon or sausage	205
MOTULEÑOS EGGS Two Poached eggs in tomato sauce with pea and fried plantain	205
"PUEBLO BONITO"STYLE EGGS Two fried eggs over ham slices and Chihuahua cheese, covered with molcajete sauce	210
RANCHERO STYLE EGGS Two fried eggs on a crispy corn tortilla and dipped in hot sauce	175
SHRIMP OMELETTE Peppers sauce and hash brown	220
LOW-CALORIE OMELETTE Three egg whites, spinach, vegetables and cottage cheese	215
HAM AND CHEESE OMELETTE (Three eggs) with fried beans and hash brown potatoes	205
MUSHROOM OMELETTE	205

(Three eggs) with fried beans and hash brown potatoes

Menu items at all Pueblo Bonito Resorts are trans fat-free. Prices are in Mexican Currency. Tax included, service not included.



ENCHILADAS POTOSINAS (3 pieces) Red corn tortilla stuffed with fresh cheese, served with guajillo chili sauce, beans, avocado and cream	200
CHILAQUILES (8.3 oz) Fried tortillas with red or green sauce with cheese	205
CHILAQUILES WITH CHICKEN (8.3 oz) Fried tortillas with red or green sauce, cheese and shredded chicken	210
SINALOA COMBINATION Chilorio (2.3 oz) with two eggs, corn tamal, poblano pepper "rajas" and refried beans with grilled cheese	260
RANCH'S COMBINATION Mexican style chorizo, chilaquiles, eggs to taste, refried beans and panela cheese	240
BENEDICT EGGS Two poached eggs on a toasted English muffin with Canadian bacon and topped with Hollandaise sauce	215
SALMONCITO CROISSANT Croissant filled with cream cheese, chives and slices smoked salmon with green asparagus	215
EGG CROISSANT Ham, American cheese and bacon	210
MEXICAN- STYLE MACHACA 3 oz of shredded dried beef sautéed with tomatoes, onions and chili	270
CREPES TRIO Crepes stuffed with chicken, "rajas Poblanas" and corns, served with a creamy poblano pepper sauce and au gratin	200

Menu items at all Pueblo Bonito Resorts are trans fat-free. Prices are in Mexican Currency. Tax included, service not included.



THE GORDITAS COMBINATION 200

Three Sourdough crispy Tortilla stuffed with chilorio, chicharron in green sauce and potato with chorizo, beans and molcajete sauce

CHIVITO 200

Brioche bread, lettuce, tomato, fried egg, turkey jam, mozzarella cheese and mayonnaise, accompanied by lyonesse potato

Additional Order



HAM 2.3 oz	90
BACON 2.3 oz	95
SAUSAGE 2.3 oz	90
CHORIZO 2.3 oz	100
CHILORIO 2.3 oz	110
HASH BROWN POTATOES 4 oz	80
REFRIED BEANS 4.8 oz	80



COFFEE, TEA OR MILK	80
COCOA OR CHOCOLATE MILK	95
MILK SHAKES	130

Menu items at all Pueblo Bonito Resorts are trans fat-free. Prices are in Mexican Currency. Tax included, service not included.